estimated time |clock time + penalties M place before penalties |place after penalties m

Name

Sharn Ponsford
Sheryl Goodwin
Ben Gaskins
Paul Taylor
Paul Gerber
Emma Jordan
Paul Groves
Jilly Cole

Ellie Bye

Steve Lawrence
Rod Bye
Jeremy Lawrence
Ruth Gainsford
James Fuller
Gemma Francis
Jackie Bye
Sophie Overall
Scott Shrubsall
Nicola Holden
Pete Nelson
Stewart Marden
Steve Pointer

27.10
25.00
20.45
25.30
25.55
27.20
27.05
27.55
21.30
23.00
21.35
21.05
26.30
21.00
28.00
27.00
27.30
24.00
24.05
22.25
26.00
24.50

27.34
27.35
27.36

n/a
27.40
27.45
27.46
27.47
27.48
27.49
27.52
27.54
28.03
28.17
28.31
28.42
28.46
28.48
29.07
29.10
29.24
30.36

0.50
3.00
7.15

n/a
2.05
0.40
0.55
0.05
6.30
5.00
6.25
6.55
1.30
7.00
0.00
1.00
0.30
4.00
3.55
5.21
2.00
3.00

26.44
24.35
20.21
25.07
25.35
27.05
26.51
27.42
21.18
22.49
21.27
20.59
26.33
21.17
28.31
26.18
28.16
23.12
22.58
21.01
24.33
22.04

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.24
0.00
1.36
2.14
2.48
2.54
5.32

7th
8th
9th
seperate recorded run
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
6th
21st
5th
4th
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

25
20
16
13
11
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