Column1	estimated time	clock time + penalties	handicap	actual time	penalties	place before penalties	place after penalties	points
Name								
Sharn Ponsford	27.10	27.34	0.50	26.44	0.00	7th	1st	25
Sheryl Goodwin	25.00	27.35	3.00	24.35	0.00	8th	2nd	20
Ben Gaskins	20.45	27.36	7.15	20.21	0.00	9th	3rd	
Paul Taylor	25.30	n/a	n/a	25.07	0.00	seperate recorded run	4th	13
Paul Gerber	25.55	27.40	2.05	25.35	0.00	10th	5th	
Emma Jordan	27.20	27.45	0.40	27.05	0.00	11th	6th	10
Paul Groves	27.05	27.46	0.55	26.51	0.00	12th	7th	
Jilly Cole	27.55	27.47	0.05	27.42	0.00	13th	8th	
Ellie Bye	21.30	27.48	6.30	21.18	0.00	14th	9th	
Steve Lawrence	23.00	27.49	5.00	22.49	0.00	15th	10th	
Rod Bye	21.35	27.52	6.25	21.27	0.00	16th	11th	5
Jeremy Lawrence	21.05	27.54	6.55	20.59	0.00	17th	12th	
Ruth Gainsford	26.30	28.03	1.30	26.33	0.00	18th	13th	
James Fuller	21.00	28.17	7.00	21.17	0.00	19th	14th	
Gemma Francis	28.00	28.31	0.00	28.31	0.00	20th	15th	
Jackie Bye	27.00	28.42	1.00	26.18	1.24	6th	16th	0
Sophie Overall	27.30	28.46	0.30	28.16	0.00	21st		
Scott Shrubsall	24.00	28.48	4.00	23.12	1.36	5th	18th	0
Nicola Holden	24.05	29.07	3.55	22.58	2.14	4th	19th	0
Pete Nelson	22.25	29.10	5.21	21.01	2.48	2nd	20th	0
Stewart Marden	26.00	29.24	2.00	24.33	2.54	3rd	21st	0
Steve Pointer	24.50	30.36	3.00	22.04	5.32	1st	22nd	0